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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Winiarski Marek Beskid 7 31 090 - 1

2 Kobos Michał Beskid 8 23 790 - 2

3 Górny Mateusz Beskid 12 22 120 - 3

4 Łukaszek Zbigniew Beskid 14 21 760 - 4

5 Krużołek Mirosław Beskid 9 19 820 - 5

6 Wilicki Dariusz Beskid 13 19 480 - 6

7 Kobza Piotr Beskid 15 14 270 - 7

8 Kręcichwost Jerzy Beskid 10 3 100 - 8

9 Nowak Jan Beskid 6 2 970 - 9

10 Janicki Zygmunt Beskid 11 2 890 - 10

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

22.07.2024, 21:35

Janusz Maśka

Sędzia główny

GRUNTOWE GP

KOŁA PZW "BESKID"

POGÓRZE, 21.07.2024r.

OPEN
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Szklorz Joanna Beskid 25 23 320 - 1

2 Kubica Łukasz Beskid 22 15 370 - 2

3 Kruczek Andrzej Beskid 23 10 350 - 3

4 Mrożkiewicz Bogusław Beskid 17 8 585 - 4

5 Brachaczek Dawid Beskid 21 7 695 - 5

6 Mrzygłód Grzegorz Beskid 24 7 510 - 6

7 Złotnik Wiesław Beskid 18 7 005 - 7

8 Ciupek Marek Beskid 16 6 580 - 8

9 Łątka Piotr Beskid 20 5 320 - 9

10 Górny Antoni Beskid 19 2 520 - 10

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

22.07.2024, 21:35

Janusz Maśka

Sędzia główny

GRUNTOWE GP

KOŁA PZW "BESKID"

POGÓRZE, 21.07.2024r.

Sektor B
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Ulatowski Kamil Beskid 33 25 460 - 1

2 Milewski Marek Beskid 36 16 670 - 2

3 Dziąćko Dariusz Beskid 30 12 310 - 3

4 Winiarski Grzegorz Beskid 29 11 950 - 4

5 Czechowicz Marek Beskid 34 10 640 - 5

6 Górny Czesław Beskid 31 7 140 - 6

7 Suchanek Stanisław Beskid 37 6 010 - 7

8 Lipert Czesław Beskid 35 4 545 - 8

9 Markiek Jan Beskid 32 0 - 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

22.07.2024, 21:35

Janusz Maśka

Sędzia główny

GRUNTOWE GP

KOŁA PZW "BESKID"

POGÓRZE, 21.07.2024r.

Sektor C
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Antoszczak Mariusz Beskid 44 22 380 - 1

2 Szklorz Łukasz Beskid 43 19 890 - 2

3 Górny Dariusz Beskid 38 19 860 - 3

4 Zuziak Krzysztof Beskid 45 16 270 - 4

5 Kulig Krzysztof Beskid 41 14 170 - 5

6 Migacz Kazimierz Beskid 42 13 170 - 6

7 Górny Adam Beskid 46 10 060 - 7

8 Basiura Paweł Beskid 40 9 090 - 8

9 Kryska Józef Beskid 39 5 225 - 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

22.07.2024, 21:35

Janusz Maśka

Sędzia główny

GRUNTOWE GP

KOŁA PZW "BESKID"

POGÓRZE, 21.07.2024r.

OPEN
Sektor D
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Winiarski Marek Beskid A-7 31 090 0 1

2 Ulatowski Kamil Beskid C-33 25 460 0 1

3 Szklorz Joanna Beskid B-25 23 320 0 1

4 Antoszczak Mariusz Beskid D-44 22 380 0 1

5 Kobos Michał Beskid A-8 23 790 0 2

6 Szklorz Łukasz Beskid D-43 19 890 0 2

7 Milewski Marek Beskid C-36 16 670 0 2

8 Kubica Łukasz Beskid B-22 15 370 0 2

9 Górny Mateusz Beskid A-12 22 120 0 3

10 Górny Dariusz Beskid D-38 19 860 0 3

11 Dziąćko Dariusz Beskid C-30 12 310 0 3

12 Kruczek Andrzej Beskid B-23 10 350 0 3

13 Łukaszek Zbigniew Beskid A-14 21 760 0 4

14 Zuziak Krzysztof Beskid D-45 16 270 0 4

15 Winiarski Grzegorz Beskid C-29 11 950 0 4

16 Mrożkiewicz Bogusław Beskid B-17 8 585 0 4

17 Krużołek Mirosław Beskid A-9 19 820 0 5

18 Kulig Krzysztof Beskid D-41 14 170 0 5

19 Czechowicz Marek Beskid C-34 10 640 0 5

20 Brachaczek Dawid Beskid B-21 7 695 0 5

21 Wilicki Dariusz Beskid A-13 19 480 0 6

22 Migacz Kazimierz Beskid D-42 13 170 0 6

23 Mrzygłód Grzegorz Beskid B-24 7 510 0 6

24 Górny Czesław Beskid C-31 7 140 0 6

25 Kobza Piotr Beskid A-15 14 270 0 7

26 Górny Adam Beskid D-46 10 060 0 7

27 Złotnik Wiesław Beskid B-18 7 005 0 7

GRUNTOWE GP

KOŁA PZW "BESKID"

POGÓRZE, 21.07.2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

GRUNTOWE GP

KOŁA PZW "BESKID"

POGÓRZE, 21.07.2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE

28 Suchanek Stanisław Beskid C-37 6 010 0 7

29 Basiura Paweł Beskid D-40 9 090 0 8

30 Ciupek Marek Beskid B-16 6 580 0 8

31 Lipert Czesław Beskid C-35 4 545 0 8

32 Kręcichwost Jerzy Beskid A-10 3 100 0 8

33 Łątka Piotr Beskid B-20 5 320 0 9

34 Kryska Józef Beskid D-39 5 225 0 9

35 Nowak Jan Beskid A-6 2 970 0 9

36 Markiek Jan Beskid C-32 0 0 9

37 Janicki Zygmunt Beskid A-11 2 890 0 10

38 Górny Antoni Beskid B-19 2 520 0 10

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

22.07.2024, 21:35

Janusz Maśka

Sędzia główny
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